
Contents (Qty of pieces) 1 Wall thickness (min./max.) 3,2-8,0

Net weight [kg] 5,7 kg Pipe diameter (max.) [mm] 175 mm

Pipe diameter (min.) [mm] 85 mm Pipe diameter (min./max.) 
[inch]

- 

Wall thickness (min.) 3,2 mm Pipe diameter (min./max.) 
[mm]

85-175

Wall thickness (max.) 8,0 mm

• Low space requirements due to ratchet-type operation

• In the standard version suitable for pipes from 85 to 175 mm Ø

• Expandable for tubes up to max. 330 mm outer-Ø

• Painted blue

82034000

Germany

4017981210034

4536250

for steel, SML and cast iron pipes

Link pipe cutter

210015

EC000148

21-04-03-02

27-11-15-13

Article information

Country of origin

Customs tariff number

Article description

Code

EAN

ETIM

UNSPSC

eCl@ss
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