

210015

Link pipe cutter

for steel, SML and cast iron pipes

Code	ETIM
4536250	EC000148
EAN	UNSPSC
4017981210034	27-11-15-13
Country of origin	eClass
Germany	21-04-03-02
Customs tariff number	
82034000	



Article description

- Low space requirements due to ratchet-type operation
- In the standard version suitable for pipes from 85 to 175 mm Ø
- Expandable for tubes up to max. 330 mm outer-Ø
- Painted blue

Article information

Contents (Qty of pieces)	1	Wall thickness [min./max.]	3,2-8,0
Net weight [kg]	5,7 kg	Pipe diameter [max.] [mm]	175 mm
Pipe diameter [min.] [mm]	85 mm	Pipe diameter [min./max.] [inch]	-
Wall thickness [min.]	3,2 mm	Pipe diameter [min./max.] [mm]	85-175
Wall thickness [max.]	8,0 mm		